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
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8442062&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8442062&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1472264565&rptkey=571452017&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8357979&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8357979&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1472264565&rptkey=571452017&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8357979&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8357979&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1472264565&rptkey=571452017&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8357979&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8357979&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1472264565&rptkey=571452017&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8454538&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8454538&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1472264565&rptkey=571452017&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8454538&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8454538&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1472264565&rptkey=571452017&cc=ma&tc=105
https://mce.cbprospectsquare.com/prj/cwb/links/details.asp?prj=cwb&k=5303815&ck=42011639&propertypk=8454538&propertyrt=BRTALL&pk=8454538&rt=BRTCMN&et=PIP&lk=1472264565&rptkey=571452017&cc=ma&tc=105


2402 PARKERS LANE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22306
MLS #: VAFX2232124 | Status: Active
List Price: $775,000 | Days on Market: 10 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 5 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/2/1 | SqFt: 1,536 | Year Built: 1968.

Investor Alert or DIY Dreamer’s Opportunity in Alexandria!

Unlock the potential of this spacious 4-bedroom, 2.5-bath home nestled on over a quarter-acre in

the desirable Fort Hunt area of Alexandria...

Listing courtesy of RE/MAX Allegiance

7225 MOUNTAINEER DRIVE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22306
MLS #: VAFX2223260 | Status: Active
List Price: $649,000 | Days on Market: 52 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 2 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 4/2/2 | SqFt: 1,480 | Year Built: 2023.

List price modification $649,000! Contemporary townhome conveniently located close to Ft Belvoir,
Kingstowne & Old Town Alexandria is complemented with proximity to amenities, transportation,
metro stations, major highways and...

Listing courtesy of Long & Foster Real Estate, Inc.

2765 CARTER FARM COURT, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22306
MLS #: VAFX2230406 | Status: Active
List Price: $625,000 | Days on Market: 40 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 4/3/1 | SqFt: 2,178 | Year Built: 1979.

Welcome to 2765 Carter Farm Court, where thoughtful updates and classic charm come together in
a beautifully maintained townhome in Alexandria. With over 2,100 square feet across three fully
finished levels, this home has the spac...

Listing courtesy of RLAH @properties

2416 SHERWOOD HALL LANE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22306
MLS #: VAFX2163854 | Status: Active
List Price: $769,000 | Days on Market: 430 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 4 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/2/1 | SqFt: 1,881 | Year Built: 1948.

Huge lot with private driveway. Value is in the land. 37,255 sq ft lot. House is being sold "AS IS".
There are 4 BR's, 2.5 baths, in-law suite on LL with walkout. Spacious FR addition. 2 decks. 2
storage sheds. Gas heat, FP ...

Listing courtesy of Champion Realty Investment

2977 HUNTINGTON GROVE SQUARE, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22306
MLS #: VAFX2229172 | Status: Active
List Price: $719,990 | Days on Market: 24 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/2/1 | SqFt: 1,521 | Year Built: 2001.

Stunning Updated Townhome with Garage – Prime Location!

Step into elegance with this beautifully updated and upgraded garage townhome, offering the

perfect blend of style, comfort, and convenience. ...

Listing courtesy of Premier Realty Group

3010 HERITAGE SPRINGS COURT, ALEXANDRIA, VA 22306
MLS #: VAFX2233228 | Status: Active
List Price: $525,000 | Days on Market: 4 | Property Type: Residential
Beds: 3 | Bath(T/F/P)*: 3/2/1 | SqFt: 1,088 | Year Built: 1993.
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